hniuhuh 1-h N 880 - “U npnydwu

Cuytqyuo N 5
AL Junujwpnpjwiu 2023 pyuljwuh

«cUBUUSULh AULMUNGSNRG8UL 2023 (G UUU Lh MESULUUL ABNRREGR UUURL» AUSUUSULH
CULLUNGSNRAF8UL OPELRE N 1 LUMBLYUOR N 4 U1 3NRUTUNRTT GY, CUSUUSULh ZULAUNESNM8UL
GUAUYUMNRe-8UL 2022 (edUUU Lh HF6USGURG D 29-h N 2111-U NNCUTL N 5 AUV GLY. UL N 3 U.3NhUUUNKU
LUSUNY N, PNONTUNRFSNRNLLEN

(hwg. npud)
8mguwuhutiph thnthnfunipymup
Opugpuu (wytqugmudubinp upqwd bu nppuijuu wywuny, hul wWwugbgnudutinp' hwljugdtpnid)
nuhsp wnwohu Jhumdgjuly hut wihu wmwph
Ameotmuyhu gjuwynp . .
wyn pymd wyn pynud wyn pYmd’
Qupqunphgutiph, dSpwgptph
o g b dhgngunmuutiph
£ Z wiujuiinufutipp nunudbun | yuplughu h‘l;“‘flfi' | punudtup | jupughi h;“‘fum' | punuttup | jupyugh h;“‘;u" ]
3 > uhyngutip phutuw uhongutip phuwiiuw uhongubin phuwituw
£ 5 Ynpmu Ynpmu Ynpmu
=)
CLRUUGLL (1,313,062.0) (1,313,062.0) | (1,440,542.6) (1,440,542.6) | (535,671.0) (535,671.0)
wyn pynuf
- CuferU8hbu oUluUGH (342,010.2) (342,010.2) (342,010.2) (342,0102) | (150,000.0) (150,000.0)
- N2 ppuuuuiuly
UuShd ' u6Lh FoNd, (971,051.8) (971,051.8) | (1,098,532.4) (1,098,532.4) | (385,671.0) (385,671.0)
oUuhuut’
£ SUPUoRUSh L
HUAUIUCUTL B4
BLRUUUMINYUOR L h (1,313,062.0) (1,313,062.0) | (1,440,542.6) (1,440,542.6) | (535,671.0) (535,671.0)
LURULULNRGSNRL




wy pynuf

1004

Nnnguwu hwdwupgh
wnnnowgnid

(529,099.4)

(529,099.4)

(529,099.4)

(529,099.4)

wyn pynul

11010

Shpdwuhugh qupgqugdwiu
Yupltph puitih wgwlgnipjunip
hpwiljuitnugynn Upumpyuis gtanh
spuyhu ntunipuutqph
hunbigpugywd Jumuupnud
th 1 dpugpmy #2pwénn gninh
Ytpupuwyigudwu gnpoénnni-
pimuutmh funphpuunynpmu b
Juinujupmu

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

wyn pynid' puwn
Juwmwpnnubiph

44 nupuopuwyhu Junurjup-
dwiu b Gupwljunmgyuodputph
‘Uufuwnunnpiwu spuyhu
Unuhunt

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

wyn pYnid' pnigtinwghu
owfuutiph mumtiumghmwjun
nuuwunpguwu hnnpjuoutp

CLAUG LY oURUGR

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

CuUs8hy ocUhuUt?

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

arrauucunecur

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

Cupwughl npuiw)unphutn
whmwluwu hwnywoh wyp
dwljupnuljubinhu

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

- U pupwghy
npudwyunphutipn

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

31004

Shipdwthuwyh qupgqugduu
Yupltph puitih wgwlgnipjunip
hpwljuitugynn Upumpyuis gtanh
spuyhu ntunipuutqph
huntignjud Jumwwpiwu

(379,099.4)

(379,099.4)

(379,099.4)

(379,099.4)




opwignh gpgwituyutinud gpuyghu
numbuniejuu
tupwljunmgywuoputmh
hh'uwtinpngnud

wyn pYnid' puwn
Juwnwpnnubiph

44 mwpwodpughu
Junwywpduwu b
tupwlunnigwoputinh
Gwfuwpupnipyw spwyhu
Unuhunk

(379,099.4)

(379,099.4)

(379,099.4)

(379,099.4)

wyn pYnid’ pnigtnwghu
owfuutiph mumtiuwghmuwjuwu
nuuwlunpguwu hnnpyuoutpn

CLAUBLL oUUB?

(379,099.4)

(379,099.4)

(379,099.4)

(379,099.4)

N2 $hvdvidul’vy
UuUShd L6 P GoNd,
oUhlut,

(379,099.4)

(379,099.4)

(379,099.4)

(379,099.4)

<hUvdulv UbN8uer

(379,099.4)

(379,099.4)

(379,099.4)

(379,099.4)

CELLREM BU
Chuhe3NhLLEN

(379,099.4)

(379,099.4)

(379,099.4)

(379,099.4)

- Chiuptiph b phumpmuutiph
ohuwpupnipniu

(379,099.4)

(379,099.4)

(379,099.4)

(379,099.4)

1019

Unghwjwlwu ubipnppnidutiph
b mtnuwljuu qupgqugdw
opwghp

(335,6710)

(335,671.0)

(485,671.0)

(485,671.0)

(385,671.0)

(385,671.0)

wyn pynd

12001

Quiiwpfuwnhught puuhh
wipwilgnipjunip hpuiljuitiugynn
Swpwdpwhu quipgugtiut
hpfuwnpundh dpugph
onouwiuwutmnud £&
nwpudputqnud gpugdtyh,
wnnnowujuhnipjuy,
Ynpenyeju, Wwlnyph, hunnntly

(50,000.0)

(50,000.0)




futuniph b Gupwiljunmgyuop-
‘atmh nnpunh Y tpujuiugudu b
ohuwnunmpiwiu
wpuunwiupubin

wyn} pYmd’ puwn
Juwmwpnnubiph

£< mwpwopwjhu
Junwywpduwu b
tupwunmgywdputinh
Uwfuwpupnipyniu

(50,000.0)

(50,000.0)

wyn pYnid’ pnigtnwghu
owfuutiph mumtiumghmwjuu
nuuwunpguwu hnnyuoutpn

CUHIUGLL oURUG?

(50,000.0)

(50,000.0)

N2 ruvdvvtuld’y
UuShJd L6 Pk FONY,
oUhuth

(50,000.0)

(50,000.0)

<hUuvuulv UhN8uer

(50,000.0)

(50,000.0)

CELLREM GU
Chuhe3NhLLEN

(50,000.0)

(50,000.0)

- Chuptiph b phumpmuutiph
ohuwpupnipmu

(50,000.0)

(50,000.0)

12004

Quiiuwpfuwnhugh puujh
wipwilgnipjunip hpuiljuitiugynn
Swpwdpuyht quipgugiw
hifuunpundh dpwgph
2nowiiutmnud ££ nmwpuidp-
‘abnmnid opuugdtmh, wnnnow-
wpuhmpyui, Yppnipjul,
Wulnyph, hunnnty futwdph b
tupwlunmgduidpttph nnpuh
Ypuuiugudwu b phiwpu-
npyuit wpfuunnwuputn

(285,671.0)

(285,671.0)

(485,671.0)

(485,671.0)

(385,671.0)

(385,671.0)

wyn pYmu’ puwn
Juwmwpnnubiph




£< mwpwopwihu
Junwywpduwu b
tupwjunmgywdputinh
Gwfuwpupnipniu

(285,671.0)

(285,671.0)

(485,671.0)

(485,671.0)

(385,671.0)

(385,671.0)

wyn pYnid' pnigtinwghu
owfuutiph mumtiughmwjuwu
nuuwupguiwu hnnyjuoutp

CUHIUGLL oURUG?

(285,671.0)

(285,671.0)

(485,6710)

(485,6710)

(385,671.0)

(385,671.0)

N2 $hvdvidul’vy
UuUShd LG P GoNd,
oUhut,

(285,671.0)

(285,671.0)

(485,671.0)

(485,671.0)

(385,671.0)

(385,671.0)

<hUuvuulv UhN8uer

(285,671.0)

(285,671.0)

(485,671.0)

(485,671.0)

(385,671.0)

(385,671.0)

CGLLREM BU
Chuhe-3NhLLEN

(100,000.0)

(100,000.0)

(100,000.0)

(100,000.0)

- Chuptiph b phumpmuutiph
ohuwpupnipmu

(100,000.0)

(100,000.0)

(100,000.0)

(100,000.0)

UBRELULE™ BY,
uurLeudN/eNhuUuer

(185,6710)

(185,6710)

(385,671.0)

(385,671.0)

(385,671.0)

(385,671.0)

- Ywpswjuu
uwnppuynpnidubn

(185,671.0)

(185,671.0)

(385,671.0)

(385,671.0)

(385,671.0)

(385,671.0)

1040

Unywm puthnuutinh
Junwywpmu

(6,281.4)

(6,281.4)

(33,762.0)

(33,762.0)

wyn pYnd

32009

Uhgwqquypu
Quiquialjtpugmpgyniu-utiph
wipwihgnipjunip hpwiljuitiugynn
<4 8 vwupgtpmu
wnpwhwunpjuu b Ynyn
puihritutph huntignywd
hurdwljupgh Junmgmu

(6,281.4)

(6,281.4)

(33,762.0)

(33,762.0)

wyn pYmu’ puwn
Juwnwpnnubiph

£< mwpwopwjhu
Junwywpdwu b

(6,281.4)

(6,281.4)

(33,762.0)

(33,762.0)




tupwlunnigwoputinh
Gufuwpupnipniu

wyn pYnid’ pnigtinwghu
owfuutiph mumtiughmwjuwu
nuuwunpguwu hnnjuoutp

CUHIUGLL oURUG?

(6,281.4)

(6,281.4)

(33,762.0)

(33,762.0)

N2 yhvdvidul’uy
UuShJy L6 Pk FONY,
oUhuth

(6,281.4)

(6,281.4)

(33,762.0)

(33,762.0)

<hUvdulv UbN8uer

(6,281.4)

(6,281.4)

(33,762.0)

(33,762.0)

USL <hUvuuud’vy
UbRN8LEN

(6,281.4)

(6,281.4)

(33,762.0)

(33,762.0)

- Lujumgowhtmwgnunuljuu
owfuutp

(6,281.4)

(6,281.4)

(33,762.0)

(33,762.0)

1157

Luwmuwpwht qupgugnud

(192,010.2)

(192,010.2)

(192,010.2)

(192,010.2)

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

wyn pYnd

12029

Uuhwljuiu quipgqugdwiu puulh
wipwilgnipjunip hpuiljuitiugynn
puunupuyhis Yutawg
quipquguiwi ubpnnnudughu
onugnh hufwljupgnd b
Jumnurjupmu

(192,0102)

(192,0102)

(192,0102)

(192,0102)

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

wyn pynid' puwn
Juwmwpnnubiph

£< mwpwopwihu
Junwywpduwu b
tupwunmgywudputinh
Uwfuwpupnipyniu

(192,010.2)

(192,010.2)

(192,010.2)

(192,010.2)

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

wyn pYnid’ pnigtnwghu
owfuutiph munmbtiuwghnwuuu
nuuwupguiwu hnnyuoubn

CLAIUEBLL oUluUB?

(192,010.2)

(192,010.2)

(192,010.2)

(192,010.2)

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

LuUs8hy ocUuUt?

(192,010.2)

(192,010.2)

(192,010.2)

(192,010.2)

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)




arrauucunecubr

(192,010.2)

(192,010.2)

(192,010.2)

(192,010.2)

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

Uwwghunwy ppuadiwyunphubp
wybmuluwu hwnmywoh wyy
twlupruljutiphu

(192,010.2)

(192,010.2)

(192,010.2)

(192,010.2)

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

- Uy jughuwy
npudwpunphubip

(192,010.2)

(192,010.2)

(192,010.2)

(192,010.2)

(150,000.0)

(150,000.0)

1189

“wpngutiph utyudhy
wuymwugmpjuu
twlwpnuyh pupapugdwt
dpwghp

(250,000.0)

(250,000.0)

(200,000.0)

(200,000.0)

wyn pynd

12001

Uuhwljwt qupqugiut
puih wowygnipjudp
hpwjwiwgynn nupngutiph
ulgudhly wwynywmpu
opwgnh ppowuwutinnid £&
nupngutinh utyudhly
wuymwigmpjuu
puptiwydwi nimnyud
uhongwunnidutip

(250,000.0)

(250,000.0)

(200,000.0)

(200,000.0)

wyn pynid' puwn
Junwpnnutiph

L4 mwpwodpwjhu
Junwywpdwu b
tupwlunngdwoputinh
uwfuwpunpniypnia

(250,000.0)

(250,000.0)

(200,000.0)

(200,000.0)

wy pYnmd’ pnigtinuyhu
owfuutiph munmbtiuwghnujuu
nuuwupguiwu hnnyuoutp

CLAUELL oUUB?

(250,000.0)

(250,000.0)

(200,000.0)

(200,000.0)

N2 $hLULUULUL
UuShdLELh GONd,
oUluUGP

(250,000.0)

(250,000.0)

(200,000.0)

(200,000.0)




ZhuuvUulv UhN8uEN (250,000.0) (250,000.0) | (200,000.0) (200,000.0)
CEULLEN BY,

ShLARGBNRLLED (250,000.0) (250,000.0) | (200,000.0) (200,000.0)
- Chuptph b phtmpmuutiph

- (250,000.0) (250,000.0) | (200,000.0) (200,000.0)

AUSUUSU uh CULAUNEGSNRFE8UL
J U rUMNEGSh UChuUSUuuUUh
aeuddunr . AULNRGSNRL3UL
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